Pr obabi | i
Pr obabi | i

99% >

90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi

o Q 120
cPe
&
Q.9
a9
@) 130
100 og®
Q ®
G _oC—0 0..@
e
O 150
@ O
5 5~
@
) o 8 140 C.
) 5
e N 0—Q-0-0-0-0-0-0-6- o 160
© Q“GG:@@@@@D.Q@.C coRg
O O Q
o
90 S 8
Q
210
@o‘@. O
171175
o-®
220
50. D
&4
B
£/
O
Q
270
€]
®
©
a
Qe y
40 @&« ) G
Qe
Q¢
OO0
o o}
c-” S
QY
e 10
€]
R

>= 990%
>= 9504
>= 80%
>= 70%
>= 60%
>= 50%



